NATIONALE ASDUIF 2017

DUIVENLIEFHEBBERSVERENIGINGEN
DE HOOP RUMMEN & DE GOUDEN VEER

UDE

SR A o

LEMASSON Ben
TOURNELLE Davy
VANHOUDT-SERRE
BUVENS Roger

GERIS Thomas & Guido

JAARSE

agrwdNpE

DERWA Albert
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
VERHEYE Rino

SCHEERS Maurice

VAN AVONDT Danny & Nick

JONGE

SR A o

BRUGMANS Sabrina

VAN DEN ABBEEL-VAN PAESSCHEN
VAN HORENBEECK-STEGEN

VAN DEN ABBEEL-VAN PAESSCHEN
CAENEN Hubert

2.12%
2.39%
2.55%
2.66%
2.86%

1.46%
1.87%
2.070%
2.075%
2.21%

5.20%
5.29%
5.30%
5.50%
7.82%

BE-15-2107961
BE-15-2039444
BE-15-2074635
BE-15-2185606
BE-15-2208252

BE-16-2060047
BE-16-2009428
BE-16-3005665
BE-16-6109262
BE-16-2050786

BE-17-5036004
BE-17-4122117
BE-17-2047760
BE-17-4122122
BE-17-5099675



